LAUNCESTON & NORTH CORNWALL MOTOR CLUB

TESTING TRIAL 12 AUGUST 2018

No

66
67
68
69

No

65

Many thanks for the small band of Competitors.

OPEN CARS

Name

Adrian Booth
Louise Headon
Peter Tudor
Ruth Tudor

MOTORCYCLES

Name

Neil Pardoe

Hope you enjoyed the Day.

Mike Weuvill - Competition Secretary

RESULTS

584.49
602.1
489.94 Invitation trophy
569.82

Retired



