LAUNCESTON & NORTH CORNWALL MOTOR CLUB

TESTING TRIAL 12 AUGUST 2018

RESULTS

OPEN	CARS	
O: -:-	C/1113	

No	Name		
66	Adrian Booth	584.49	
67	Louise Headon	602.1	
68	Peter Tudor	489.94	Invitation trophy
69	Ruth Tudor	569.82	

MOTORCYCLES

No	Name
----	------

65 Neil Pardoe Retired

Many thanks for the small band of Competitors. Hope you enjoyed the Day.

Mike Wevill - Competition Secretary